
Pool A Games Points Class.

Rank YRank TPE SWE HUN CHI Played Won Lost For Against Points

1 1 TPE 65-58 76-64 111-44 3 3 0 252 166 6

2 2 SWE 58-65 85-57 82-39 3 2 1 225 161 5

3 3 HUN 64-76 57-85 63-41 3 1 2 184 202 4

4 4 CHI 44-111 39-82 41-63 3 0 3 124 256 3

Pool B Games Points Class.

Rank YRank JPN CAN POR KOR Played Won Lost For Against Points

1 1 JPN 85-65 69-37 91-47 3 3 0 245 149 6

2 2 CAN 65-85 56-45 79-42 3 2 1 200 172 5

3 3 POR 37-69 45-56 59-50 3 1 2 141 175 4

4 4 KOR 47-91 42-79 50-59 3 0 3 139 229 3

Pool C Games Points Class.

Rank YRank USA CZE POL UGA Played Won Lost For Against Points

1 1 USA 73-52 102-53 121-34 3 3 0 296 139 6

2 2 CZE 52-73 57-52 85-59 3 2 1 194 184 5

3 3 POL 53-102 52-57 88-57 3 1 2 193 216 4

4 4 UGA 34-121 59-85 57-88 3 0 3 150 294 3

Pool D Games Points Class.

Rank YRank RUS AUS LTU ARG Played Won Lost For Against Points

1 2 RUS 63-58 59-52 67-57 3 3 0 189 167 6

2 1 AUS 58-63 78-71 69-47 3 2 1 205 181 5

3 3 LTU 52-59 71-78 73-46 3 1 2 196 183 4

4 4 ARG 57-67 47-69 46-73 3 0 3 150 209 3
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Comparative Ranking

Rank Team GP W-L
Points Current

Last 2
Margin

For Against Diff. Run -5Pts +15Pts

1 USA 3 3-0 296 139 +157 3 wins 2-0 0-0 3-0

2 JPN 3 3-0 245 149 +96 3 wins 2-0 0-0 3-0

3 TPE 3 3-0 252 166 +86 3 wins 2-0 0-0 1-0

4 RUS 3 3-0 189 167 +22 3 wins 2-0 0-0 0-0

5 SWE 3 2-1 225 161 +64 1 win 1-1 0-0 2-0

6 CAN 3 2-1 200 172 +28 2 wins 1-1 0-0 1-1

7 AUS 3 2-1 205 181 +24 2 wins 1-1 0-0 1-0

8 CZE 3 2-1 194 184 +10 2 wins 1-1 0-0 1-1

9 LTU 3 1-2 196 183 +13 2 losses 1-1 0-0 1-0

10 HUN 3 1-2 184 202 -18 1 loss 1-1 0-0 1-1

11 POL 3 1-2 193 216 -23 2 losses 1-1 0-0 1-1

12 POR 3 1-2 141 175 -34 2 losses 1-1 0-0 0-1

13 ARG 3 0-3 150 209 -59 3 losses 0-2 0-0 0-2

14 KOR 3 0-3 139 229 -90 3 losses 0-2 0-0 0-2

15 CHI 3 0-3 124 256 -132 3 losses 0-2 0-0 0-3

16 UGA 3 0-3 150 294 -144 3 losses 0-2 0-0 0-3

Legend:
GP Games Played W-L Win-Loss YRank Yesterday's Rank
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